S
KT=C

SCHOOLS OF
INNOVATION

KTEC High School

January 2026 Meeting

Published on January 11, 2026 at 5:15 PM CST

Date and Time
Monday January 12, 2026 at 5:30 PM CST

Location
7400 39th Ave. Kenosha 53142

Agenda
Purpose Presenter
l. Opening ltems
A. Record Attendance
B. Call the Meeting to Order
C. Approve Minutes Approve
Minutes

Approve minutes for December 2025 Meeting on December 15, 2025

D. approve minutes Approve
Minutes

Approve minutes for April 2025 Meeting on April 28, 2025

Il Facility

Powered by BoardOnTrack

Time

5:30 PM

Tm

5m

5:36 PM

10f3



Iv.

VI.

Purpose Presenter

A. New Building update Discuss Angela Andersson

RJ January 22nd

Finance

A. Grants/ Fundraising Discuss Angela Andersson

Gala - March 13th

Grants:

CSP Supplemental

State- Local Cybersecurity Grant due 1/30/26 $100,000 possible

Building Hope Future Foward Schools Grant due 1/31/26 $50,000 possible
Catalyze Challenge due 2/27/26 $300,000 possible

B. Enrollment Update Discuss Angela Andersson

Governance

A. Board Goals / Structure Discuss Angela Andersson
Membership

Leading Now Session January 21st 6:00 - 8:00
Goals for DPI Grant

Closed Session
Student Behavior
A. Move to Close Session Vote Paul Fegley
B. Return to open session Vote Paul Fegley

Closing Items

A. Adjourn Meeting Vote Paul Fegley

Powered by BoardOnTrack

Time

10 m

5:46 PM

25m

10 m

6:21 PM

20m

6:41 PM

15 m

7:01 PM

5m

2 0of 3



Purpose Presenter Time

Next meeting is January 12th

Powered by BoardOnTrack 30of3



