



KTEC High School

January 2026 Meeting

Published on January 11, 2026 at 5:15 PM CST

Date and Time

Monday January 12, 2026 at 5:30 PM CST

Location

7400 39th Ave. Kenosha 53142

Agenda

	Purpose	Presenter	Time
I. Opening Items			5:30 PM
A. Record Attendance			1 m
B. Call the Meeting to Order			
C. Approve Minutes	Approve Minutes		
	Approve minutes for December 2025 Meeting on December 15, 2025		
D. approve minutes	Approve Minutes		5 m
	Approve minutes for April 2025 Meeting on April 28, 2025		
II. Facility			5:36 PM

		Purpose	Presenter	Time
A.	New Building update RJ January 22nd	Discuss	Angela Andersson	10 m
III.	Finance			5:46 PM
A.	Grants/ Fundraising Gala - March 13th Grants: CSP Supplemental State- Local Cybersecurity Grant due 1/30/26 \$100,000 possible Building Hope Future Foward Schools Grant due 1/31/26 \$50,000 possible Catalyze Challenge due 2/27/26 \$300,000 possible	Discuss	Angela Andersson	25 m
B.	Enrollment Update	Discuss	Angela Andersson	10 m
IV.	Governance			6:21 PM
A.	Board Goals / Structure Membership Leading Now Session January 21st 6:00 - 8:00 Goals for DPI Grant	Discuss	Angela Andersson	20 m
V.	Closed Session			6:41 PM
	Student Behavior			
A.	Move to Close Session	Vote	Paul Fegley	15 m
B.	Return to open session	Vote	Paul Fegley	5 m
VI.	Closing Items			7:01 PM
A.	Adjourn Meeting	Vote	Paul Fegley	5 m

Purpose	Presenter	Time
Next meeting is January 12th		